


B a r n s l e y  C o u n c i l ' s  D i g i t a l  C h a m p i o n s  

ONLINE SUPPORT SESSIONS
FREE 1-2-1 support sessions to build your skills and confidence
when using the Internet on a computer, tablet or smartphone!

This project is part-funded by
the European Social Fund

To book a 45 minute slot, ask in your local library, 
email: digitalchampions@barnsley.gov.uk or call 01226

773555.  (Sessions held every month) 




 Cudworth Library - Mon 6 Mar, 2pm-5pm
Library @ the Lightbox - Tues 14 Mar, 10am-1pm

Hoyland Library - Fri 17 Mar, 10am-1pm
Goldthorpe Library - Mon 20 Mar, 10am-1pm
Wombwell Library - Tues 21 Mar, 10am-1pm

Royston Library - Tues 21 Mar, 1pm-4pm
Worsbrough Library - Mon 27 Mar, 2pm-5pm
Thurnscoe Library - Thurs 28 Mar, 10am-1pm

Mapplewell Library - Wed 29 Mar, 1pm-4pm
Roundhouse Library - Thurs 30 Mar, 2pm-5pm

Penistone Library - Fri 31 Mar, 10am-1pm



For other libraries, please contact us.


